CUPA ROMANIEI2020

Sun 8/23/2020 4:25 PM

Split time results - et. MD OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Cl. Time
F (21) 1.6 km 40m 8C
1(40) 2(62) 3(63) 4(64) 5(65) 6(67) 7(61) 8(100)  Finish
1 103 Bilc Marco M10 17:51 2:05 3:25 4:35 6:09 8:28 11:02 16:18  17:25 17:51
INDIVIDUAL BAIA M 2:05 1:20 1:10 1:34 2:19 2:34 5:16 1:07 0:26
2 107 Karda David M10 22:13 2:06 3:45 4:58 10:51 12:45 15:23 20:54 2151 22:13
Maratin BAIA MARE 2:06 1:39 1:13 5:53 1:54 2:38 5:31 0:57 0:22
3 113 TUDORACHE SILVIA F10 22:15 2:42 4:35 6:16 10:47 12:48 15:22 20:57  21:49 22:15
OK SILVA CAMPINA 2:42 1:53 1:41 4:31 2:01 2:34 5:35 0:52 0:26
4 145 Bilc Andrea OPEN 22:36 2:54 4:33 6:28 8:19 10:32 14:37 20:44 22:13 22:36
INDIVIDUAL BAIA M 2:54 1:39 1:55 1:51 2:13 4:05 6:07 1:29 0:23
5 116 Pavel Daria F10 23:17 2:37 4:10 6:19 8:48 11:41 15:04 21:23 22:56 23:17
C.S.S. Baia Sprie 2:37 1:33 2:09 2:29 2:53 3:23 6:19 1:33 0:21
6 115 R&duly Zsuzsanna F10 27:13 2:28 4:30 6:07 15:45 17:40 20:22 26:01 26:51 27:13
VSK CSIKSZEREDA 2:28 2:02 1:37 9:38 1:55 2:42 5:39 0:50 0:22
7 106 Breazdau George M10 38:27 4:02 7:06 10:28 13:32 16:43 24:55 36:27 37:57 38:27
C.S.S. Baia Sprie 4:02 3:04 3:22 3:04 3:11 8:12 11:32 1:30 0:30
8 104 Paven Florin M10 38:31 4:27 7:04 10:24 13:44 17:00 24:59 36:27  38:01 38:31
C.S.S. Baia Sprie 4:27 2:37 3:20 3:20 3:16 7:59 11:28 1:34 0:30
111 Filip Anelys F10 mp 3:02 4:33 553 - 10:42 1335 - 20:52 21:19
CS NORD BAIA MAR 3:02 1:31 1:20 4:49 2:53 7:17 0:27
108 Tamas Eugen M10 mp 2:32 3:53 5:06 - 9:20 13:17 21:09 22:24 22:47
C.S.S. Baia Sprie 2:32 1:21 1:13 4:14 3:57 7:52 1:15 0:23
144 MANEA KARINA OPEN mp 2:51 4:31 6:04 8:03 10:58 13:58 - 23:22 23:43
OK SILVA CAMPINA 2:51 1:40 1:33 1:59 2:55 3:00 9:24 0:21
109 Petrus Emanuel M10 mp 2:30 3:55 5:10 12:31 14:37 17:44 - 24:15 24:38
Maratin BAIA MARE 2:30 1:25 1:15 7:21 2:06 3:07 6:31 0:23
101 Karda Andrei M10 mp 2:38 4:20 5:29 20:33  22:37 25:39 - 32:08 32:30
Maratin BAIA MARE 2:38 1:42 1:09 15:04 2:04 3:02 6:29 0:22
102 Teglas Andi M10 mp 3:49 5:51 7:40 17:46 - 26:33 32:47  34:18 34:39 12:31
C.S.S. Baia Sprie 3:49 2:02 1:49 10:06 8:47 6:14 1:31 0:21 *65
147 Dalya Kristina OPEN mp 4:53  28:07 31:35 - 39:47 51:16 63:05  65:12 66:07
CS ORIENTEER TAR 4:53  23:14 3:28 8:12 11:29 11:49 2:07 0:55
112 Jeler Ingrid F10 dns
C.S.S. Baia Sprie
148 POP DARIA OPEN dns
BAIA SPRIE
149 POP DANIELA OPEN dns
BAIA SPRIE
146 Sink Sonya OPEN dns
C.S.S. Baia Sprie
105 Mirea Cristi M10 dns
CSU CRAIOVA
143 Bilc Adrian OPEN dns
INDIVIDUAL BAIA M
E (7) 2.6 km 85m 9C
1(40) 2(38) 3(60) 4(42) 5(43) 6(44) 7(55) 8(61) 9(100)  Finish
1 122 Grecu Radu M12 66:42 2:19  17:30 24:33 39:57  45:46 47:54 58:41  65:17 66:21 66:42
MENTOR SILVA BU 2:19 1511 7:03 15:24 5:49 2:08 10:47 6:36 1:04 0:21
2 120 Pascu Ana F12 69:41 3:56 13:49 19:14 45:14  49:10 57:01 61:31  68:32 69:22 69:41
CS CHIMIA VICTORI 3:56 9:53 5:25 26:00 3:56 7:51 4:30 7:01 0:50 0:19
3 119 Sonia Stupu F12 71:03 5:16 14:55 20:26 46:26 50:25 58:13 62:43 69:44 70:41 71:03
CSU BRASOV 5:16 9:39 5:31 26:00 3:59 7:48 4:30 7:01 0:57 0:22
4 321 PANTIRU IULIA F12 71:34 4:26 12:49 17:56  43:14  47:54 56:25 62:36  70:08 71:12 71:34
UNEFS Bucuresti 4:26 8:23 5:07 25:18 4:40 8:31 6:11 7:32 1:04 0:22
5 118 Stanea Antonia Mari F12 77:05 4:38 18:47 23:32 49:16  53:34 62:24 68:45  76:10 76:49 77:05
CS CHIMIA VICTORI 4:38 14:09 4:45 25:44 4:18 8:50 6:21 7:25 0:39 0:16
6 124 Codreanu Daniel M12 81:55 3:34  19:20 30:29 53:59  63:23 66:47 73:59  80:15 81:28 81:55
Maratin BAIA MARE 3:34  15:46 11:09 23:30 9:24 3:24 7:12 6:16 1:13 0:27
7 123 NICOARA CALIN M12 88:47 5:37  27:00 36:52 57:34  66:58 70:31 78:13  85:42 87:58 88:47
PRO SILVA ZALAU 5:37 21:23 9:52 20:42 9:24 3:33 7:42 7:29 2:16 0:49
G (17) 2.9km 130 m 12C
1(62) 2(40) 3(58) 4(38) 5(60) 6(63) 7(42) 8(43) 9(55) 10(70) 11(61) 12(100)  Finish
1 300 Fey Sandor M65 35:54 2:00 4:18 8:46 9:58 13:46 16:08 21:31  25:24 28:40 32:11  34:29 35:25 35:54
CS TRANSILVA CLU 2:00 2:18 4:28 1:12 3:48 2:22 5:23 3:53 3:16 3:31 2:18 0:56 0:29
2 293 Pop Mircea M60 37:33 1:39 3:19 5:08 6:19 10:35 12:58 21:44 25:27 30:20 33:38 36:02 37:06 37:33
Maratin BAIA MARE 1:39 1:40 1:49 1:11 4:16 2:23 8:46 3:43 4:53 3:18 2:24 1:04 0:27
3 299 Barkasz Daniel M65 38:01 1:41 3:59 6:55 7:59 12:04 14:40 19:37 25:15 31:20 34:32 36:44 37:40 38:01
CSO Madaras 1:41 2:18 2:56 1:04 4:05 2:36 4:57 5:38 6:05 3:12 2:12 0:56 0:21
4 297 Ticleanu Mircea M65 39:53 2:05 5:12 10:13 12:04 15:33 18:09 23:35  27:27 32:33 35:35  38:26 39:30 39:53
OK SILVA CAMPINA 2:05 3:07 5:01 1:51 3:29 2:36 5:26 3:52 5:06 3:02 2:51 1:04 0:23
5 290 CRETU ILIE M65 41:59 2:01 4:15 6:00 11:22 18:00 20:21 25:21  29:12 32:10 37:54  40:42 41:37 41:59
PC IASI 2:01 2:14 1:45 5:22 6:38 2:21 5:00 3:51 2:58 5:44 2:48 0:55 0:22
6 139 Pop Diana Maria F14 45:05 2:07 3:29 10:21 11:38 16:30 18:20 25:11  28:42 33:01 41:32 4315 44:48 45:05
CS CHIMIA VICTORI 2:.07 1:22 6:52 1:17 4:52 1:50 6:51 3:31 4:19 8:31 1:43 1:33 0:17
7 289 Buda Marcel M60 46:31 2:03 5:30 8:08 12:19 18:39 21:19 26:20  30:28 39:17 42:30 4455 46:03 46:31
CSO Madaras 2:03 3:27 2:38 4:11 6:20 2:40 5:01 4:08 8:49 3:13 2:25 1:08 0:28
8 134 Nyilas Boglarka F14 52:13 1:50 4:16 9:07 10:26 13:50 16:25 23:05  28:20 38:34 47:38  50:51 51:54 52:13
CS Ady Liceum ORA 1:50 2:26 4:51 1:19 3:24 2:35 6:40 5:15 10:14 9:04 3:13 1:03 0:19
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
G (17) 29km 130 m 12C (cont.)
1(62) 2(40) 3(58) 4(38) 5(60) 6(63) 7(42) 8(43) 9(55) 10(70) 11(61) 12(100)  Finish
9 296 BUGHE AUREL M60 55:05 3:21 6:17 9:52 17:32  23:37 27:00 34:09  40:03 45:17 49:14  52:36 54:29 55:05
PRO SILVA ZALAU 3:21 2:56 3:35 7:40 6:05 3:23 7:09 5:54 5:14 3:57 3:22 1:53 0:36
10 294 PUSKAS FERENC  M60 56:32 2:36 5:03 11:00 19:20  24:55 28:41 37:18  42:13 46:57 50:39  54:41 56:01 56:32
CS TRANSILVA CLU 2:36 2:27 5:57 8:20 5:35 3:46 8:37 4:55 4:44 3:42 4:02 1:20 0:31
11 135 Atanasiu Erika F14 63:47 3:07 5:08 9:26 15:40 2331 26:33 36:07  40:23 49:25 58:27  61:49 63:20 63:47
CSO Madaras 3:07 2:01 4:18 6:14 7:51 3:02 9:34 4:16 9:02 9:02 3:22 1:31 0:27
12 138 Kato Andreea F14 72:32 2:32 4:58 13:03 14:34  27:53 30:55 40:14  52:02 58:28 67:54  70:46 72:11 72:32
Maratin BAIA MARE 2:32 2:26 8:05 1:31 13:19 3:02 9:19 11:48 6:26 9:26 2:52 1:25 0:21
13 136 Petrus Mihaela F14 76:28 1:54 5:27 9:06 10:51 17:18 34:53 44:08  56:07 62:34 71:51  74:48 76:09 76:28
C.S.S. Baia Sprie 1:54 3:33 3:39 1:45 6:27 17:35 9:15 11:59 6:27 9:17 2:57 1:21 0:19
14 292 VASSY ZOLTAN M60 85:33 4:29 8:10 11:56 14:.08  22:02 25:40 36:14  48:08 68:20 79:19 83:34 85:05 85:33
CS COMPASS CLUJ 4:29 3:41 3:46 2:12 7:54 3:38 10:34 11:54 20:12 10:59 4:15 1:31 0:28
295 CHIUZBAIAN GHEO M60 mp 2:09 4:43 8:44 - 26:45 29:12 42:08 47:52 52:34 59:30 65:50 68:33 69:01
INDIVIDUAL BAIA M 2:09 2:34 4:01 18:01 2:27 12:56 5:44 4:42 6:56 6:20 2:43 0:28
291 LUPSE PETRU M60 dns
LUPSPIT BAIA MARE
203 Szocs Hajnal F55 dns
CS ORIENTEER TAR
D (19) 3.1km 140 m 13C
1(54) 2(38) 3(58) 4(40) 5(56) 6(42) 7(43) 8(55) 9(45) 10(59) 11(47) 12(46) 13(100)
1 157 TUDORACHE ALEXI F16 54:11 5:49 8:52 10:07 13:05 22:31 28:04 32:08 35:17 40:05 45:01  47:37 49:07 53:53
OK SILVA CAMPINA 5:49 3:03 1:15 2:58 9:26 5:33 4:04 3:09 4:48 4:56 2:36 1:30 4:46
2 156 Palhegyi Orsolya F16 56:45 3:12 10:44 12:10 14:59 24:34 30:05 34:12 37:20 42:00 47:21 49:39 51:08 56:13
CS Ady Liceum ORA 3:12 7:32 1:26 2:49 9:35 5:31 4:07 3:08 4:40 5:21 2:18 1:29 5:05
3 320 Stupu lulia F16 59:55 9:16 14:33 16:24 19:26 25:37 30:38 35:16 41:56 45:00 49:36 52:05 54:50 59:37
CSU BRASOV 9:16 5:17 1:51 3:02 6:11 5:01 4:38 6:40 3:04 4:36 2:29 2:45 4:47
12:06
*53
4 194 Fazakas Emo F45 65:01 7:41 19:50 21:27 24:41  30:52 34:52 38:32  42:23 46:04 51:30  56:01 57:43 64:37
CS ORIENTEER TAR 7:41 12:09 1:37 3:14 6:11 4:00 3:40 3:51 3:41 5:26 4:31 1:42 6:54
5 196 Atanasiu Erzsebet F45 75:29 7:12 12:22 15:22 19:45  26:22 32:56 38:18  45:44 53:14 60:59  64:41 66:21 74:59
CSO Madaras 7:12 5:10 3:00 4:23 6:37 6:34 5:22 7:26 7:30 7:45 3:42 1:40 8:38
6 153 Vandrus Brigitta F16 76:33 12:01 18:40 20:49 24:41  29:45 37:32 42:22 4555 53:02 61:18  65:23 67:46 76:08
CS Ady Liceum ORA 12:01 6:39 2:09 3:52 5:04 7:47 4:50 3:33 7:07 8:16 4:05 2:23 8:22
7 155 Grecu Ana-Maria F16 76:53 5:25 9:17 11:27 15:04 19:57 28:00 32:15  47:45 54:20 62:00 65:56 68:18 76:35
MENTOR SILVA BU 5:25 3:52 2:10 3:37 4:53 8:03 4:15 15:30 6:35 7:40 3:56 2:22 8:17
8 154 Neuschli Otilia F16 78:52 724 11:21 13:35 17:00  22:00 29:54 34:15  49:32 56:18 63:49  67:55 70:15 78:35
Maratin BAIA MARE 7:24 3:57 2:14 3:25 5:00 7:54 4:21 15:17 6:46 7:31 4:06 2:20 8:20
9 318 SUVEG CSABA Op. T 79:10 6:46 10:33 13:10 17:32 2757 36:06 41:11  46:28 52:36 60:24  64:58 71:49 78:49
C.S. 315 ORIENTA S 6:46 3:47 2:37 4:22 10:25 8:09 5:05 5:17 6:08 7:48 4:34 6:51 7:00
10 129 Tamas Lucas M14 80:01 15:15 22:43 24:20 27:21 30:52 38:18 41:45 56:50 61:01 66:49 70:27 73:39 79:32
CS NORD BAIA MAR 15:15 7:28 1:37 3:01 3:31 7:26 3:27  15:.05 4:11 5:48 3:38 312 5:53
11 311 Sturz Lazar Ana-Mar Op. T 87:35 9:55 14:15 16:33 21:12 28:52 36:18 41:29 55:59 63:25 71:02 74:59 78:35 87:07
CS TRANSILVA CLU 9:55 4:20 2:18 4:39 7:40 7:26 5:11 14:30 7:26 7:37 3:57 3:36 8:32
12 128 Jeler Luca M14 99:29 13:25  20:45 22:24 25:23  48:28 54:41 59:00 67:59 75:49 85:02  87:59 90:20 99:09
C.S.S. Baia Sprie 13:25 7:20 1:39 2:59 23:05 6:13 4:19 8:59 7:50 9:13 2:57 2:21 8:49
13 126 Pavel Darius M14 103:29 17:27 2451 26:30 29:36  52:27 58:37 62:55  71:54 79:36 88:58  92:04 94:12  103:10
C.S.S. Baia Sprie 17:27 7:24 1:39 3:06 22:51 6:10 4:18 8:59 7:42 9:22 3:06 2:08 8:58
14 313 CAPRARDUMITRU Op.T 109:08 31:46  54:26 56:25 61:21  66:51 74:04 79:01  83:16 88:09 95:19  99:33 101:01 108:37
PRO SILVA ZALAU 31:46  22:40 1:59 4:56 5:30 7:13 4:57 4:15 4:53 7:10 4:14 1:28 7:36
15 200 Divin Anna F50 131:20 17:18 3117 35:06 41:47  58:04 67:59 75:38  86:39 96:19 109:53 115:36 118:52 130:31
CS Ady Liceum ORA 17:18 13:59 3:49 6:41 16:17 9:55 7:39 11:01 9:40 13:34 5:43 3:16 11:39
16 199 SZILVESZTER BEAT F50 136:19 19:10 3241 36:38 43:29  60:18 69:20 76:40  88:40 98:28 111:37 117:30 120:31 135:50
C.S. 315 ORIENTA S 19:10 13:31 3:57 6:51 16:49 9:02 7:20 12:00 9:48 13:09 5:53 3:01 15:19
127 TIRIAC MIHAI M14 dns
PRO SILVA ZALAU
316 Pop Ciprian Petru Op.T dns
CS CHIMIA VICTORI
158 CODREANU MARA  F16 dns
Maratin BAIA MARE
C (23) 4.0km 180 m 16 C
1(57) 2(52) 3(33) 4(34) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(37) 9(38) 10(54) 11(40) 12(56) 13(42)
15(46) 16(100)  Finish
1 274 Divin Gheorghe M50 65:49 1:41 3:43 11:34 14:01 17:54 20:30 22:44  25:12 30:11 34:47  39:11 43:16 48:49
CS Ady Liceum ORA 1:41 2:02 7:51 2:27 3:53 2:36 2:14 2:28 4:59 4:36 4:24 4:05 5:33
61:10  65:32 65:49
6:38 4:22 0:17
2 159 Mija Maria F18 66:16 3:16 5:18 12:55 15:37 19:47 25:43 27:38  29:37 34:09 37:33  42:30 46:08 49:58
Palatul Copiilor Tar 3:16 2:02 7:37 2:42 4:10 5:56 1:55 1:59 4:32 3:24 4:57 3:38 3:50
60:51  66:01 66:16
6:25 5:10 0:15
3 213 Major Major Gabriel M16 66:26 2:27 5:39 11:37 14:42 18:21 20:46 22:44 2431 29:47 37:22 41:36 45:15 49:30
C.S.S. Baia Sprie 2:27 312 5:58 3:05 3:39 2:25 1:58 1:47 5:16 7:35 4:14 3:39 4:15
61:24  66:12 66:26
6:31 4:48 0:14



CUPA ROMANIEI2020 Sun 8/23/2020 4:25 PM

Split time results - et. MD OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 3
Pl tno Name Cl. Time
C (23) 4.0km 180 m 16 C (cont.)

1(57)  2(52) 3(33) 4(34) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(37) 9(38) 10(54) 11(40) 12(56) 13(42)
15(46) 16(100)  Finish

4 238 Mirea Mihai M16 66:57 1:33 3:21 8:37 12:09 15:23 17:34 20:32 22:17 26:59 32:53 38:08 44:15 47:47
CSU CRAIOVA 1:33 1:48 5:16 3:32 3:14 2:11 2:58 1:45 4:42 5:54 5:15 6:07 3:32

61:29  66:46 66:57

8:37 5:17 0:11
5 214 Vigh Ervin M16 68:18 4:30 7:43 13:32 16:38 20:14 23:01 24:55 26:27 31:43 39:06 43:34 47:12 51:25
CS TRANSILVA CLU 4:30 3:13 5:49 3:06 3:36 2:47 1:54 1:32 5:16 7:23 4:28 3:38 4:13

63:13  68:01 68:18

6:27 4:48 0:17
6 281 German Sallo Zolta M55 70:02 1:50 5:48 11:06 13:40 16:53 19:10 21:15 23:11 28:59 36:59  41:55 47:40 52:10
CS ORIENTEER TAR 1:50 3:58 5:18 2:34 3:13 2:17 2:05 1:56 5:48 8:00 4:56 5:45 4:30

64:40  69:43 70:02

6:24 5:03 0:19
7 209 Dumitrean Sergiu  M16 70:04 5:50 8:44 14:45 17:47  21:40 23:53 25:52  27:36 32:52 40:34  44:48 48:21 52:39
Maratin BAIA MARE 5:50 2:54 6:01 3:02 3:53 2:13 1:59 1:44 5:16 7:42 4:14 3:33 4:18

64:29  69:49 70:04

6:32 5:20 0:15
8 162 Divin Judit F18 75:39 11:13 17:52 23:45 26:36  29:57 32:15 34:22 3554 40:14 43:45  49:09 53:02 56:39
CS Ady Liceum ORA 11:13 6:39 5:53 2:51 321 2:18 2:07 1:32 4:20 3:31 5:24 3:53 3:37

70:44 75:18 75:39

9:07 4:34 0:21
9 210 Deaconescu Consta M16 79:57 2:06 3:54 8:29 11:53  14:55 19:51 22:06  23:44 29:29 37:15  42:50 63:05 66:05
CS CHIMIA VICTORI 2:06 1:48 4:35 3:24 3:02 4:56 2:15 1:38 5:45 7:46 5:35 20:15 3:00

75:53 79:41 79:57

5:36 3:48 0:16
10 273 Serban Adrian M50 84:09 2:15 5:40 11:27 14:23 18:27 23:41 26:01 27:54 33:42 40:53 45:38 52:12 60:07
CSO Madaras 2:15 3:25 5:47 2:56 4:04 5:14 2:20 1:53 5:48 7:11 4:45 6:34 7:55

78:22  83:50 84:09

10:13 5:28 0:19
11 280 Zavodszky Tamés M55 84:19 2:58 8:07 20:02 23:40 2741 33:33 35:59  38:36 44:55 48:08  53:38 59:39 64:47
CS Ady Liceum ORA 2:58 5:09 11:55 3:38 4:01 5:52 2:26 2:37 6:19 3:13 5:30 6:01 5:08

77:09  83:52 84:19

7:02 6:43 0:27
12 160 Deék Bernadett F18 85:25 1:58 8:02 16:22 21:10  26:17 28:55 3419  36:10 41:19 49:06  55:16 61:20 66:27
CS Ady Liceum ORA 1:58 6:04 8:20 4:48 5:07 2:38 5:24 1:51 5:09 7:47 6:10 6:04 5:07

79:55  85:05 85:25

8:12 5:10 0:20
13 161 Chivulescu Anastasi F18 85:30 3:50 10:13 17:10 19:55 24:15 30:30 32:39 34:20 38:42 44:46 51:14 59:25 65:29
Palatul Copiilor Tar 3:50 6:23 6:57 2:45 4:20 6:15 2:09 1:41 4:22 6:04 6:28 8:11 6:04

78:25  85:08 85:30

7:42 6:43 0:22
14 276 Kiss Mihaly M50 86:22 2:21 6:38 14:55 19:15 24:41 27:56 30:45 33:11 40:01 44:29 50:39 57:06 63:18
CS ORIENTEER TAR 2:21 4:17 8:17 4:20 5:26 3:15 2:49 2:26 6:50 4:28 6:10 6:27 6:12

79:22  85:52 86:22

7:10 6:30 0:30
15 283 Szocs Zoltan M55 86:27 2:46 5:20 13:54 17:39  21:22 24:20 27:11  30:12 42:22 48:36  55:08 59:35 64:41
CS ORIENTEER TAR 2:46 2:34 8:34 3:45 3:43 2:58 2:51 3:01 12:10 6:14 6:32 4:27 5:06

79:08  85:56 86:27

7:43 6:48 0:31
16 272 Izsak Andras M50 89:59 3:05 8:44 18:05 21:46  28:39 31:43 34:22  37:.01 44:04 48:30  54:39 60:58 67:19
CS ORIENTEER TAR 3:05 5:39 9:21 3:41 6:53 3:04 2:39 2:39 7:03 4:26 6:09 6:19 6:21

83:24  89:36 89:59

7:19 6:12 0:23
17 271 Marcu Adrian M50 90:23 3:05 6:37 14:16 19:40 26:35 29:49 32:07 34:27 40:00 46:01 52:42 56:55 69:33
Palatul Copiilor Tar 3:05 3:32 7:39 5:24 6:55 3:14 2:18 2:20 5:33 6:01 6:41 4:13 12:38

82:53  89:58 90:23

6:17 7:05 0:25
18 279 Botos Sorin M55 93:20 1:49 7:44 13:26 16:24 20:18 31:05 33:09 35:18 40:34 47:20 63:31 67:46 72:56
CS ORIENTEER TAR 1:49 5:55 5:42 2:58 3:54 10:47 2:04 2:09 5:16 6:46 16:11 4:15 5:10

85:45  92:52 93:20

8:17 7:07 0:28
19 282 RATIU CONSTANTIN M55 99:24 2:42 5:33 12:39 17:30  22:33 27:48 30:59  33:19 44:50 51:11  56:17 63:21 70:03
C.S. 315 0ORIENTA S 2:42 2:51 7:06 4:51 5:03 5:15 3:11 2:20 11:31 6:21 5:06 7:04 6:42

91:17  99:03 99:24

6:43 7:46 0:21
20 270 Balaskoé Laszlo M50 111:57 3:15 7:15 19:00 24:19  32:18 36:05 40:53  44:.08 53:57 61:41  69:34 79:29 86:38
CS Ady Liceum ORA 3:15 4:00 11:45 5:19 7:59 3:47 4:48 3:15 9:49 7:44 7:53 9:55 7:09

102:19 111:11 111:57

8:27 8:52 0:46
21 212 Béardos Dominik M16 115:54 5:03 12:01 24:36 33:06 44:18 49:26 54:18 57:14 63:13 70:12 78:30 86:33 93:46
CS Ady Liceum ORA 5:03 6:58 12:35 8:30 11:12 5:08 4:52 2:56 5:59 6:59 8:18 8:03 7:13

109:29 115:36 115:54

7:13 6:07 0:18

211 Bauer Richard M16 dnf 3:14 7:57 16:41 21:23 e e e e 46:23 57:01 63:02 71:35 77:16
C.S.S. Baia Sprie 3:14 4:43 8:44 4:42 25:00 10:38 6:01 8:33 5:41
90:29  98:00 98:18
7:53 7:31 0:18
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Split time results - et. MD OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 4
Pl tno Name Cl. Time
C (23) 4.0km 180 m 16 C (cont.)

1(57)  2(52) 3(33) 4(34) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(37) 9(38) 10(54) 11(40) 12(56) 13(42)
15(46) 16(100)  Finish

277 Tarr Attila M55 dns
CS Ady Liceum ORA

B (29) 42km 185m 16 C
1(52) 2(33) 3(35) 4(34) 5(36) 6(50) 7(48) 8(37)  9(53) 10(54) 11(40) 12(56) 13(42)
15(46) 16(100)  Finish

1 217 Csis Nandor M18 51:59 2:35 6:52 8:12 9:33 11:58 14:30 17:40  19:09 24:12 27:36  32:29 35:35 39:14
CS TRANSILVA CLU 2:35 4:17 1:20 1:21 2:25 2:32 3:10 1:29 5:03 3:24 4:53 3:06 3:39

47:10  51:40 51:59

2:47 4:30 0:19
2 176 Anghel Andra Cecili F21 53:14 2:14 6:08 7:31 9:05 12:48 15:02 18:35 20:21 24:52 27:43 32:38 35:38 39:07
CSU CRAIOVA 2:14 3:54 1:23 1:34 3:43 2:14 3:33 1:46 4:31 2:51 4:55 3:00 3:29

48:28 52:50 53:14

2:32 4:22 0:24
3 179 Piringiu Marinela F21 57:16 3:09 9:28 11:35 13:09 16:35 19:09 22:45 24:30 28:59 31:41 36:43 39:41 43:10
CSU CRAIOVA 3:09 6:19 2:07 1:34 3:26 2:34 3:36 1:45 4:29 2:42 5:02 2:58 3:29

52:37 56:59 57:16

2:36 4:22 0:17
4 218 Mija Tiberiu M18 58:14 2:23 7:27 8:49 11:02 14:36 18:48 22:42 24:28 29:28 32:04 36:22 40:09 44:17
Palatul Copiilor Tar 2:23 5:04 1:22 2:13 3:34 4:12 3:54 1:46 5:00 2:36 4:18 3:47 4:08

54:12 58:00 58:14

3:19 3:48 0:14
5 182 Raduly Annamaéaria F21 61:19 2:54 8:58 11:27 14:09 18:09 19:50 23:49 26:54 33:19 35:38  40:41 43:51 47:21
VSK CSIKSZEREDA 2:54 6:04 2:29 2:42 4:00 1:41 3:59 3:05 6:25 2:19 5:03 3:10 3:30

56:46 60:56 61:19

2:36 4:10 0:23
6 220 Raducan Theodor M18 62:28 2:15 7:41 9:19 11:22 14:16 15:34 19:20 21:06 26:21 31:50 37:16 43:16 47:01
Palatul Copiilor Tar 2:15 5:26 1:38 2:03 2:54 1:18 3:46 1:46 5:15 5:29 5:26 6:00 3:45

56:23 62:12 62:28

3:38 5:49 0:16
7 184 Minoiu Veronica F21 63:29 7:02 12:14 14:11 16:05 20:03 21:36 25:43 28:51 35:12 37:30 42:45 45:47 49:15
CSU CRAIOVA 7:02 5:12 1:57 1:54 3:58 1:33 4:07 3:08 6:21 2:18 5:15 3:02 3:28

58:44  63:07 63:29

2:39 4:23 0:22
8 216 Talaba Dragos M18 65:26 4:55 13:10 15:29 18:04 22:08 23:43 27:54 30:37 37:26 39:35  44:36 47:46 51:13
Palatul Copiilor Tar 4:55 8:15 2:19 2:35 4:04 1:35 4:11 2:43 6:49 2:09 5:01 3:10 3:27

60:42 65:03 65:26

2:33 4:21 0:23
9 251 Grecu Horatiu M40 66:18 2:22 6:30 7:57 9:50 12:35 14:40 18:59 21:05 33:38 37:26  43:29 47:46 51:55
MENTOR SILVA BU 2:22 4:08 1:27 1:53 2:45 2:05 4:19 2:06 12:33 3:48 6:03 4:17 4:09

60:58 66:04 66:18

3:25 5:06 0:14
10 258 Raduly Rébert Kalm M45 69:45 3:41 9:18 11:17 14:21 18:07 20:08 24:46 27:06 33:39 37:56  43:35 48:06 53:08
VSK CSIKSZEREDA 3:41 5:37 1:59 3:04 3:46 2:01 4:38 2:20 6:33 4:17 5:39 4:31 5:02

62:59 69:23 69:45

3:30 6:24 0:22
11 183 Anca Stupu F21 70:17 2:48 7:01 8:40 10:42 19:41 21:25 25:29 27:15 31:53 35:35 41:15 48:06 52:12
CSU BRASOV 2:48 4:13 1:39 2:02 8:59 1:44 4:04 1:46 4:38 3:42 5:40 6:51 4:06

63:56 69:52 70:17

3:53 5:56 0:25
12 256 BALOG ISTVAN JAN M45 70:31 2:55 7:59 11:22 14:30 17:59 22:34 27:29 29:47 35:42 39:00 43:22 47:53 52:54
C.S. 315 ORIENTA S 2:55 5:04 3:23 3:08 3:29 4:35 4:55 2:18 5:55 3:18 4:22 4:31 5:01

64:01 70:11 70:31

3:14 6:10 0:20
13 254 Stupu Pepe M40 70:38 2:33 6:09 7:38 9:07 17:42 21:48 25:20 27:10 37:18 39:50  44:37 50:03 54:12
CSU BRASOV 2:33 3:36 1:29 1:29 8:35 4:06 3:32 1:50 10:08 2:32 4:47 5:26 4:09

66:29 70:17 70:38

3:20 3:48 0:21
14 255 Baetanu Dumitru M45 72:28 2:38 12:07 13:53 16:23 19:54 24:38 29:51 31:43 37:48 40:53  45:23 49:48 54:49
CSO Madaras 2:38 9:29 1:46 2:30 3:31 4:44 5:13 1:52 6:05 3:05 4:30 4:25 5:01

66:05 72:08 72:28

3:25 6:03 0:20
15 253 Grecu Mihnea M40 74:01 2:50 8:31 10:20 12:48 19:37 23:56 27:32 30:09 35:21 42:07 46:52 52:46 57:06
MENTOR SILVA BU 2:50 5:41 1:49 2:28 6:49 4:19 3:36 2:37 5:12 6:46 4:45 5:54 4:20

67:36 73:40 74:01

3:47 6:04 0:21
16 191 ANDREA ZINCA F21 80:17 3:14 9:14 11:15 13:25 19:14 22:32 27:30 29:56 36:10 41:45  4T7:22 51:51 61:08
INDIVIDUAL BAIA M 3:14 6:00 2:01 2:10 5:49 3:18 4:58 2:26 6:14 5:35 5:37 4:29 9:17

72:24  79:49 80:17

4:09 7:25 0:28
17 314 Bogya Yana F21 81:28 3:11 9:10 11:19 14:50 21:08 24:13 28:42 31:43 38:03 43:21  49:46 53:44 62:53
CS TRANSILVA CLU 3:11 5:59 2:09 3:31 6:18 3:05 4:29 3:01 6:20 5:18 6:25 3:58 9:09

73:58 81:01 81:28

3:48 7:03 0:27
